Mumbai 400042,
022 -61169054.

Description Unit Rate/Unit Amount
Executive Sales (Nandkishor Adate) 144000 Unit 8.33 11,995.20

Total Amount excluding Service Tax RS 11995.20

Service Tax @ 12.36% RS 1482.61

TOTAL PAYBLE (Including Service Tax) RS 13477.81

Invoice amount in words:
RUPEE THIRTEEN THOUSAND, FOUR HUNDRED SEVENTY-SEVEN  AND EIGHTY-ONE PAISE ONLY.

Electronic Payment Details / Bank Details 

GEECON SYSTEMS PVT LTD
Account No:912020002833280

IFSC Code:UTIB0000573

- IFSC Code is same as Sort Code

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

Geecon Systems Pvt Ltd , Level 8 Vibgyor Towers, , G Block C62 Bandra Kurla Complex, , India , 400051